
Enrollment No.:2001798 THAKARE SANSKRUTI SUNILRAO
Seat No.:2001798

Enrollment No.:2100782 INAMDAR SNEHA VIVEK
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19ArEcoU412
19ArEcoU413
19ArEcoU414
19ArEngU401
19ArGeoU431
19ArHisU462
19ArPolU482
19ArPsyU492
19ArPsyU493
19ArPsyU494
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~
20CpMarU404

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab Ab 0 0.0 0.00 Ab Ab 0 0.0 0.00

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2100797 GHULE SAKSHI MOHAN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2100815 MAHAGOVIND NACHIKET NARAYAN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2100821 LOKHANDE YASH SHASHIKANT
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEngU401
19ArGeoU431
19ArGerU441
19ArGerU442
19ArGerU443
19ArHinU451
19ArHinU452
19ArHinU453
19ArHisU462
19ArPolU482
19ArPsyU492
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~
20CpHinU405
20CpMarU404

Subject

33 24 57 3.5 7.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 Ab* 30 0.0 0.00
25 10* 35 0.0 0.00
16 26 42 3.5 4.40 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00

20* 27* 47* 3.5 5.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
17 24 $ 41 3.5 4.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00
19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00
20 25 45 3.5 5.00

36 Ab 36 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 37 24 $ 61 3.5 8.10
27 24 51 3.5 6.20

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
29 29 1.5 7.60 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 36 36 1.5 9.20
14 20 34 1.0 8.70 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 23 39 1.0 9.70
11 16 27 2.0 6.60

Ab Ab 0 0.0 0.00 14 20 34 2.0 8.70
 Total: 285 16.0  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 261 12.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2100938 DHASAL ADITYA AMOL
Seat No.:NULL

Enrollment No.:2101006 GHADGE VARAD JEEVAN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101085 MALI ANISHA SHASHIKANT
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU412
19ArEngU401
19ArEngU402
19ArEngU403
19ArEngU404
19ArGeoU431
19ArGeoU433
19ArGeoU435
19ArHisU462
19ArPolU482
19ArPsyU492
19ArPsyU493
19ArPsyU494
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~
20CpHinU405

Subject

21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00
32* 36* 68* 3.5 8.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

19 24 43 3.5 4.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
17 38* 55 3.5 7.00
16 43 59 3.5 7.80
34 27 61 3.5 8.10

24* 35 59 3.5 7.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

39 39 1.5 9.80 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 38 38 1.5 9.60
16 25 41 1.0 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 14 22 36 1.0 9.30
11 17 28 2.0 7.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 11 16 27 2.0 6.60

 Total: 373 23.0  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 48 2.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
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Enrollment No.:2101721 BHUSKUTE RASHMI AJAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103358 PATHADE RAMESHWAR PRAKASH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103423 KADAV SHRUTIKA ANIL
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU412
19ArEngU401
19ArGeoU431
19ArGeoU433
19ArHisU462
19ArMarU401
19ArMarU402
19ArMarU403
19ArPolU482
19ArPolU483
19ArPolU484
19ArPsyU492
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~
20CpHinU405
20CpMarU404

Subject

27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 23 28* 51* 3.5 6.20
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 27 24 $ 51 3.5 6.20
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 26 26* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

35 29 64 3.5 8.40
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 24 47 3.5 5.40

28 26 54 3.5 6.80
31 24 55 3.5 7.00

19 26 45 3.5 5.00
19 36 55 3.5 7.00
30 35 65 3.5 8.50

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 32 32 1.5 8.40 38 38 1.5 9.60

8 12 $ 20 1.0 4.00 13 20 33 1.0 8.70 14 21 35 1.0 9.00
13 19 32 2.0 8.50

8 $ 12 $ 20 2.0 4.00 12 19 31 2.0 8.30
 Total: 20 2.0  Total: 249 12.5  Total: 354 23.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2103882 JAGTAP AJINKYA SANJAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103991 BANDIVADAR RAJ MARUTI
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103998 DEO DEVAKI RANI
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU412
19ArEcoU413
19ArEcoU414
19ArEngU401
19ArEngU402
19ArGeoU431
19ArGeoU433
19ArGeoU435
19ArHisU462
19ArPolU482
19ArPolU483
19ArPolU484
19ArPsyU492
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~
20CpHinU405
20CpMarU404

Subject

28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00
29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00
28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00

17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 37 Ab* 37* 0.0 0.00 32 Ab* 32 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00

23 26 49 3.5 5.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
34 Ab 34 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 24 $ 49 3.5 5.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 $ 20 1.5 4.00 32 32 1.5 8.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 9 14 23 1.0 5.00 12 19 31 1.0 8.30

13 19 32 2.0 8.30
Ab Ab 0 0.0 0.00 15 23 38 2.0 9.50

 Total: 17 0.0  Total: 258 9.0  Total: 118 2.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2200181 KANGARE PRANAY PRAKASH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201822 KADAM SNEHA MANOJ
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202042 PRADEEP KUMAR GURUNG .
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU412
19ArEcoU413
19ArEcoU414
19ArEngU401
19ArEngU402
19ArEngU403
19ArEngU404
19ArHisU462
19ArPolU482
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~
20CpHinU405
20CpMarU404

Subject

17 26 43 3.5 4.60 Ab* 28 28* 0.0 0.00
19 24 43 3.5 4.60
22 24 $ 46 3.5 5.20

20 43 63 3.5 8.30 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 20 24 44 3.5 4.80
Ab* 37 37* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00
16 # 33 49 3.5 5.80 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
25 33 58 3.5 7.60 18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00

19 Ab 19 0.0 0.00
18 49 67 3.5 8.70 18 24 42 3.5 4.40 16 $ 32 48 3.5 5.60
31 31 1.5 8.20 20 20 1.5 4.00 33 33 1.5 8.60
18 20 38 1.0 8.70 10 12 $ 22 1.0 6.00 9 12 $ 21 1.0 4.00
13 16 29 2.0 6.60 8 15 23 2.0 6.00

9 16 25 2.0 5.00
 Total: 346 19.5  Total: 157 5.5  Total: 256 16.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2202080 BHOIR OM RAVINDRA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:41488 SINALKAR ANTRA PRAFUL
Seat No.:41488

Enrollment No.:41538 KALE MAHESH SATISH
Seat No.:41538

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU412
19ArEcoU413
19ArEcoU414
19ArEngU401
19ArGeoU431
19ArHisU462
19ArPolU482
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~
20CpHinU405

Subject

21 25 46 3.5 5.20 21 30 51 3.5 6.20 23 49 72 3.5 9.20
23 29 52 3.5 6.40 16 $ 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00 16 $ 24 40 3.5 4.00
24 9* 33 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 40 60 3.5 8.00
24 31 55 3.5 7.00 16 60 76 3.5 9.60 30 60 90 3.5 10.00
23 25 48 3.5 5.60 21 37 58 3.5 7.60 24 29 53 3.5 6.60

16 $ 24 40 3.5 4.00
25 28 53 3.5 6.60 20 38 58 3.5 7.60

24 24 1.5 5.60 31 31 1.5 8.20 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 15 31 1.0 6.00 12 23 35 1.0 8.00 18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00
8 $ 12 $ 20 2.0 4.00

 Total: 294 19.5  Total: 278 17.5  Total: 373 21.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:41542 POLAKE GOURAV AMAR
Seat No.:41542

Enrollment No.:41543 KADAM OMKAR RAJU
Seat No.:41543

Enrollment No.:43645 DEDGE NIKITA JAGDISH
Seat No.:43645

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEngU401
19ArGeoU431
19ArGerU441
19ArHinU451
19ArHinU452
19ArHinU453
19ArHisU462
19ArPolU482
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 34 Ab* 34 0.0 0.00
23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 36 Ab 36 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 # 20 1.5 4.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 109 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:54375 PALEKAR PANCHRATNA SUNIL
Seat No.:54375

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU412
19ArEcoU413
19ArEcoU414
19ArEngU401
19ArHisU462
19ArPolU482
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

18 49 67 3.5 8.70
Ab* 34 34* 0.0 0.00
16 $ 30 46 3.5 5.20
35 49 84 3.5 10.00
38 60 98 3.5 10.00
22 40 62 3.5 8.20
33 33 1.5 8.60
20 26 46 1.0 10.00

 Total: 391 17.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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ESE Passing : 24 Out of 60

In case of any queries, please contact concerned faculty clerk of the college.
*NA : indicates examination was not conducted, student will have to appear for examination in immediate next attempt

Please verify the information from original statement of marks, which will be issued in due course of time by PES Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Shivajinagar, Pune-5
separately.

The results published online are for immediate information only. These can not be treated as final statement of marks.

CE Passing : 16 Out of 40

Category No. of Students Percentage ( % )
Total Appeared 24 100

Pass  2 8.33

  First Class With Distinction 0 0.00

  First Class   0 0.00

  Higher Second  Class   1 4.17

  Second Class 1 4.17

  Pass Class  0 0.00

ATKT   9 37.50

FAIL     13 54.17

Signature of COE Signature of Principal

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.A. K English : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 10Generated on :2026-01-12


